

TS- 27/19
Regd. - 280/17

34
11.05.23

Today is fixed for filing an additional plaint by the plaintiff.
Plaintiff files a fresh vokatnama of ld. lawyer Sri Arun Kumar Jana which is duly signed along with a No Objection Certificate (NOC) of the previous lawyer.

Let all the same be kept with the record.

Ld. lawyer for the defendant is present by filing hazira.

To 06.06.23 for filing an additional plaint by the plaintiff.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip